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Medallists
Women
Category Place Result | Name Born Nation
1 62,0 | CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 ROU
Snatch 2 62,0 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL
3 57,0 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR
1 75,0 | CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 ROU
Women 44 Kg | Jerk 2 74,0 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL
3 67,0 ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 TUR
1 137,0 | CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 ROU
Total 2 136,0 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL
3 122,0 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR
1 63,0 MARCOVICI GABRIELA 15-05-03 ROU
Snatch 2 62,0 | IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 LAT
3 61,0 BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 ROU
1 83,0 BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 ROU
Women 48 Kg | Jerk 2 81,0 | IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 LAT
3 73,0 MARCOVICI GABRIELA 15-05-03 ROU
1 144,0 | BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 ROU
Total 2 143,0 | IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 LAT
3 136,0 MARCOVICI GABRIELA 15-05-03 ROU
1 77,0 | OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 ROU
Snatch 2 75,0 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 UKR
3 72,0 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 GER
1 95,0 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 UKR
Women 53 Kg | Jerk 2 92,0 | OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 ROU
3 81,0 | TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 TUR
1 170,0 KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 UKR
Total 2 169,0 | OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 ROU
3 148,0 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 GER
1 78,0 SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 BUL
Snatch 2 74,0 MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 ROU
3 71,0 | KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALENA 09-03-01 BUL
1 90,0 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 BUL
Women 58 Kg Jerk 2 85,0 MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 ROU
3 84,0 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 POL
1 168,0 SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 BUL
Total 2 159,0 MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 ROU
3 153,0 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 POL
1 73,0 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 TUR
Snatch 2 73,0 RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 POL
3 69,0 HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 POL
1 88,0 | GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 ARM
Women 63 Kg Jerk 2 88,0 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 TUR
3 87,0 | HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 POL
1 161,0 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 TUR
Total 2 160,0 RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 POL
3 156,0 | GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 ARM
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Medallists
Women
Category Place Result Name Born Nation
1 74,0 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA 03-08-01 ROU
Snatch 2 74,0 | SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 POL
3 73,0 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 ITA
1 90,0 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA 03-08-01 ROU
Women 69 Kg Jerk 2 89,0 | NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 TUR
3 88,0 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 ITA
1 164,0 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA 03-08-01 ROU
Total 2 161,0 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 ITA
3 160,0 | SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 POL
1 75,0 | VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 UKR
Snatch 2 70,0 | BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 ESP
3 65,0 | BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 HUN
1 97,0 | VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 UKR
Women +69 Kg | Jerk 2 89,0 | KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 POL
3 86,0 | BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 HUN
1 172,0 | VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 UKR
Total 2 155,0 BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 ESP
3 152,0 | KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 POL
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Women
PLACE | NATION TOTAL CATEGORY
Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women +69 Kg
1 ROU 535/7 84/1 153/2 78/1 75/1 145/2
2 POL 472/7 61/1 68/1 140/2 70/1 133/2
3 TUR 466/7 124/2 66/1 64/1 81/1 131/2
4 ITA 405/7 54/1 102/2 59/1 57/1 62/1 711
5 BUL 301/5 75/1 54/1 22/1 150/2
6 UKR 254/4 89/2 81/1 84/1
7 HUN 193/3 125/2 68/1
8 AZE 165/3 44/1 60/1 61/1
9 CRO 163/3 51/1 57/1 55/1
10 ESP 129/2 571 721
11 GER 123/2 55/1 68/1
12 LAT 75/1 75/1
13 ARM 73/1 73/1
14 CZE 72/2 54/1 18/1
15 BEL 64/1 64/1
16 SWE 59/1 59/1
16 LTU 59/1 59/1
18 GBR 57/1 57/1
18 SVK 571 57/1
18 GRE 571 57/1
21 EST 45/1 45/1
Total 9 12 8 9 7 8 8
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MEDALS AND PLACES
Women
PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold | Silver |Bronze| 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 11|12 |13 |14 |15|16 |17 |18 [19|20 |21 | 22| 23| 24|25
1 ROU 7 10 5 3 112
2 UKR 4 5 1 2 1 [ 1
3 BUL 5 3 3 1 2 1 [ 1
4 TUR 7 2 2 2 4 31
5 ARM 1 1 1 1
6 POL 7 4 6 55 1
7 LAT 1 3
8 ESP 2 2 1 ERE
9 ITA 7 1 3[6[3]2]1 1
10 HUN 3 3 111
11 GER 2 1 112
12 BEL 1 2 1
13 SWE 1 1 1 1
14 AZE 3 1715 1 2
15 LTU 1 2 [ 1
16 GBR 1 ERE
17 GRE 1 NIERE
18 CRO 3 41273
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PI. Nation Pers. Medals Places
Gold Silver | Bronze | 4 5 6 7 8 9 |10 |11 112 113|114 (15|16 |17 118 |19 |20 |21 1 22| 23| 24 | 25
19 SVK 1 3
20 CZE 2 4
21 EST 1 3
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New Records - Girls under 15

EUROPEAN RECORD| WORLD RECORD
Category |Result Name Nation Date Junior | Youth | U15 | Senior {Junior |{Youth
S{J|T[S|J|T|S|J|T|S|J|T[S|I[T[S|JI|T
Women 48 83.0| BALTAG SABINA ROU [10-09-16 X
Women 48 83.0| BALTAG SABINA ROU |10-09-16 X
Women 53 92.0| OLARU RALUCA ROU |11-09-16 X
Women 53 95.0| KONOTOP KAMILA UKR [11-09-16 X
Women 53 | 170.0 [ KONOTOP KAMILA UKR |11-09-16 X
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1 U15
2 U15
3 Ul5
4 U15
5 U15
6 U15
7 U15
8 U15
9 U15
10 U15
11 U15
12 U15
13 U15
14 U15
15 U15
16 U15
17 U15
18 U15
19 U15
20 U15
21 U15
22 U15
23 U15
24 U15
25 U15
26 U15
27 U15
28 U15
29 U15
30 U15
31 U115
32 U15
33 U15
34 U15
35 U15
36 U15
37 U15
38 U15
39 U15
40 U15
41 U15
42 U15
43 U15
44 U15
45 U15
46 U15
47 U15

48 U15

SINCLAIR POINTS - GIRLS U15

KONOTOP KAMILA

OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA
CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA
PETROVA IVANA

BALTAG SABINA

SHATOVA GALYA

IVANOVA DANIELA
MOROSAN MARINELA

STOYE JOSEFINE

MARCOVICI GABRIELA GEORGIANA

TASCI GULSEN
ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA
RUTKOWSKA PAULINA
KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALENA
AYYILDIZ EMINE

STERCKX NINA

iLHAN BUSE

RUTKOWSKA MILENA

ALICI BURCU

GYURJYAN LIANA

RZAZADE LALA

HYLA KAROLINA
KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NiDA

DUMITRESCU MIHAELA ALEXANDR

SZYMANEK MONIKA
AGOSTINI CLAUDIA
SREDZINSKA OLIWIA

NARIN DiLARA

GALLISAI MARTINA
HUSEYNZADE FIDAN
MISERENDINO GIULIA
VLASENKO ANASTASIIA
PICCINNO CHIARA

MAJOR NIKOLETTA

PRYOR ELLIE

BOMBEN MARTINA

ARVA CINTIA ANDREA
SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA
SODERMAN FRIDA

PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEATRIZ
GULUM iNCI KAYA
VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA
STANEVA VIKTORIA
IMPERIO GIULIA
CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA
MIKUSOVA LAURA

BLANCO TARELA IRENE

RAK AGNIESZKA

2001-03-23
2001-01-26
2002-11-18
2001-08-26
2001-04-24
2001-08-29
2002-06-19
2001-08-16
2001-10-12
2003-05-15
2002-12-05
2002-03-02
2001-01-04
2001-03-09
2001-05-05
2002-07-26
2001-04-26
2001-01-04
2001-01-14
2002-06-13
2001-12-28
2001-10-26
2002-08-10
2001-08-03
2002-01-06
2001-11-04
2001-04-23
2002-03-17
2001-03-21
2001-12-31
2002-06-24
2001-05-02
2001-07-05
2002-02-19
2001-10-03
2002-12-07
2002-12-31
2002-09-27
2001-05-27
2001-05-15
2002-05-22
2001-08-07
2002-01-11
2001-12-07
2003-08-18
2002-01-03
2002-01-12
2001-05-04

UKR
ROU
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
LAT
ROU
GER
ROU
TUR
UKR
POL
BUL
TUR
BEL
TUR
POL
TUR
ARM
AZE
POL
TUR
ROU
POL
ITA
POL
TUR
ITA
AZE
ITA
UKR
ITA
HUN
GBR
ITA
HUN
GER
SWE
ESP
TUR
ITA
BUL
ITA
ROU
SVK
ESP
POL

52,44
52,22
43,58
43,88
47,42
57,42
47,28
57,24
52,44
47,84
52,58
43,54
57,08
58,00
62,50
43,54
43,86
62,94
56,82
61,94
56,96
62,72
42,80
68,38
52,52
67,78
68,94
65,72
59,90
60,82
52,72
87,54
55,38
47,08
52,64
42,74
47,84
43,48
48,00
47,44
68,64
47,34
47,02
46,06
68,56
65,20
83,80
70,58

75
77
62
62
61
78
62
74
72
63
64
57
69
71
73
55
53
73
65
68
65
69
51
74
59
73
74
65
62
63
64
75
61
52
57
47
50
46
48
48
61
49
50
45
63
60
70
63

95
92
75
74
83
90
81
85
76
73
81
65
84
82
88
65
67
87
82
88
81
87
63
90
76
88
86
89
81
80
63
97
70
62
67
56
64
58
65
63
84
60
58
61
80
78
85
76

U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships
Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016

170
169
137
136
144
168
143
159
148
136
145
122
153
153
161
120
120
160
147
156
146
156
114
164
135
161
160
154
143
143
127
172
131
114
124
103
114
104
113
111
145
109
108
106
143
138
155
139

258,6
258,0
245,3
242,0
238,6
238,3
237,6
226,0
225,2
223,6
220,1
218,7
218,0
215,4
215,1
215,1
213,6
212,8
210,1
209,7
208,3
207,9
207,7
206,9
205,1
204,2
200,9
199,1
196,7
194,6
192,4
191,5
190,9
190,1
188,1
187,9
187,4
186,7
185,2
183,9
182,5
180,9
180,3
180,3
180,1
179,3
175,8
172,1



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU1s
u1s
uU15s
u1s
uU15s
u1s

GULBANIZ NAZARLI
MATJUHHINA ANGELINA
BOROS VIKTORIA
ZRONKOVA DANIELA
KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA
GRACANIN LUCIJA
GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA
ZAGAR PAULA

CIUNKAITE GABRIELE
CRNJAC ANA

IVZHENKO OLHA
STOYANOVA TSVETELINA
JELENOVA VACLAVA

2002-01-14
2003-06-30
2001-07-22
2001-10-24
2001-06-28
2001-04-27
2002-09-10
2003-03-18
2001-01-02
2002-10-03
2003-10-06
2001-04-08
2001-04-17

AZE
EST
HUN
CZE
POL
CRO
GRE
CRO
LTU
CRO
UKR
BUL
CZE

46,58
47,60
86,26
57,62
93,54
58,20
75,08
56,30
91,54
84,26
43,84
52,74
68,56

47
47
65
52
63
49
56
42
54
53

65
58

55
56
86
66
89
61
62
53
69
65
66

o o

102
103
151
118
152
110
118
95
123
118
66

171,7
170,1
169,2
166,9
165,0
154,5
141,2
136,7
134,6
133,5
117,5
0,0
0,0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 64| CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN 18-11-02 | ROU | 43,58 | 57,0 | 60,0 | 62,0 | 62,0 28

2 1118 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL | 43,88| 58,0 | 60,0 | 62,0 | 62,0 25

3 | 114 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR | 43,54| 53,0 | 550 57,0 | 57,0 23

4 | 74| STERCKX NINA 2002 BEL | 43,54| 49,0 | 52,0 | 55,0 55,0 22

5| 63| ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 |TUR | 43,86| 49,0 | 52,0 | 53,0 | 53,0 21

6 | 16| KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI 10-08-02 | TUR | 42,80 48,0 | 51,0 | 53,0 | 51,0 20

7 | 55| BOMBEN MARTINA 07-12-02 [ITA 42,74 47,0 | 490 | 49,0 | 47,0 19

8 | 22| SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA 2002 GER | 43,48| 43,0 | 46,0 | 480 | 46,0 18

78 | IVZHENKO OLHA 2003 UKR | 43,84| 53,0 | 53,0 | 53,0 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 K¢g
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 64| CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN 18-11-02 | ROU | 43,58 73,0 | 75,0 | 86,0 | 75,0 28

2 118 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL | 43,88| 70,0 | 70,0 | 74,0 74,0 25

3 | 63| ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 |TUR | 43,86| 63,0 | 67,0 | #0;0 | 67,0 23

4 | 78| IVZHENKO OLHA 2003 UKR | 43,84| 64,0| 66,0 | 680 | 66,0 22

5| 74| STERCKX NINA 2002 BEL | 43,54| 61,0 | 650 | 680 | 65,0 21

6 | 114 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR | 43,54 63,0| 650 | 640 | 65,0 20

7 | 16| KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI 10-08-02 | TUR | 42,80 57,0 | 61,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 19

8 | 22| SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA 2002 GER | 43,48| 53,0 | 56,0 | 58,0 | 58,0 18

9| 55| BOMBEN MARTINA 07-12-02 [ITA 4274 56,0 | 56,0 | 59,0 | 56,0 17

TOTAL Women 44 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 64| CAMBEI MIHAELA VALENTINA 18-11-02 | ROU | 43,58 62,0 75,0| 137,0| 245,3 28

2 118 | PETROVA IVANA 2001 BUL | 43,88| 62,01 74,0 136,0( 242,0 25

3 | 114 | ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA 2002 UKR | 43,54| 57,0 65,0| 122,0| 218,7 23

4 | 74| STERCKX NINA 2002 BEL | 43,54| 55,01 65,0 120,0| 215,1 22

5| 63| ILHAN BUSE 26-04-01 |TUR | 43,86| 53,0 67,0 120,0f 213,6 21

6 | 16| KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NIDA 10-08-02 | TUR | 42,80 51,0 63,0| 114,0| 207,7 20

7 | 22| SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA 2002 GER | 43,48 46,0 58,0| 104,0| 186,6 19

8 | 55| BOMBEN MARTINA 07-12-02 [ITA 42,74\ 47,0 56,0 103,0f 187,9 18

78 | IVZHENKO OLHA 2003 UKR | 43,84 0,0 66,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 98| MARCOVICI GABRIELA G 15-05-03 |ROU | 47,84| 57,0 | 60,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 28
2 | 61| IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 | LAT | 47,28 | 56,0 | 59,0 | 62,0 | 62,0 25
3 | 54| BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 |ROU| 4742| 570 | 60,0 | 61,0 | 61,0 23
4 | 52| MAJOR NIKOLETTA 1902002 |HUN | 47,08| 50,6 | 520 | 52,0 | 52,0 22
5| 59| STANEVA VIKTORIA 11-01-02 |BUL | 47,02| 48,0 | 50,0 | 526 | 50,0 21
6 | 83| ARVA CINTIA ANDREA 31-12-02 |HUN | 47,84 | 49,0 | 56,6 | 50,0 | 50,0 20
7 121 | VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA 07-08-01 [ITA | 47,34| 46,0 | 49,0 | 540 | 49,0 19
8 | 35| PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT 15-05-01 |ESP | 47,44 | 450 | 48,0 | 50,0 | 48,0 18
9 | 72| SODERMAN FRIDA 27-05-01 |SWE| 48,00| 48,0 | 48,0 | 48,0 | 48,0 17
10 | 103 | GULBANIZ NAZARLI 14012002 | AZE | 46,58 | 45,0 | 47,0 | 50,6 | 47,0 16
11 | 94| MATJUHHINA ANGELINA 30-06-03 |EST | 4760| 450 | 47,0 | 49,0 | 47,0 15
12 | 85| IMPERIO GIULIA 07-12-01 [ITA | 46,06| 45,0 | 480 | 49,0 | 45,0 14
CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 54| BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 |ROU | 4742 77,0 | 80,0 | 83,0 | 83,0 28
2 | 61| IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 | LAT | 47,28| 75,0 | 78,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 25
3 | 98| MARCOVICI GABRIELA G 15-05-03 |ROU | 47,84 | 73,0 | 76,0 | #6;0 | 73,0 23
4 | 72| SODERMAN FRIDA 27-05-01 |SWE| 48,00| 650 | 640 | 640 | 65,0 22
5| 83| ARVA CINTIA ANDREA 31-12-02 |HUN | 4784| 61,0 64,0 | 66,0 | 64,0 21
6 | 35| PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEAT 15-05-01 |ESP | 47,44 | 59,0 | 61,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 20
7 | 52| MAJOR NIKOLETTA 1902002 |HUN | 47,08| 62,0 | 650 | 658 | 62,0 19
8 | 85| IMPERIO GIULIA 07-12-01 |[ITA | 46,06| 58,0 | 61,0 | 640 | 61,0 18
9 | 121 | VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA 07-08-01 [ITA | 47,34| 58,0 | 60,0 | 620 | 60,0 17
10 | 59| STANEVA VIKTORIA 11-01-02 |BUL | 47,02| 56,0 | 58,0 0,0 | 58,0 16
11 | 94| MATJUHHINA ANGELINA 30-06-03 |EST | 4760| 56,0 | 640 | 610 | 56,0 15
12 1103 | GULBANIZ NAZARLI 14012002 | AZE | 46,58 | 55,0 | 66,0 | 6086 | 55,0 14
TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1| 54| BALTAG SABINA 24-04-01 |ROU | 47,42 61,0/ 83,0] 144,0f 238,6 28
2 | 61| IVANOVA DANIELA 19-06-02 | LAT | 47,28 62,0 81,0 143,0| 237,6 25
3 | 98| MARCOVICI GABRIELA G. 15-05-03 |ROU | 47,84| 63,0 73,0/ 136,0| 223,6 23
4 | 52| MAJOR NIKOLETTA 1902002 |HUN | 47,08 52,0 62,0 114,0] 190,1 22
5| 83| ARVA CINTIA ANDREA 31-12-02 |HUN | 47,84| 50,0 64,0| 114,0( 1874 21
6 | 72| SODERMAN FRIDA 27-05-01 | SWE| 48,00 48,0 65,0] 113,0f 185,22 20
7 | 35| PEREZ RAMOS ANA BEATRIZ 15-05-01 |ESP | 47,44| 48,0| 63,0/ 111,0| 183,8 19
8 |121| VINCIGUERRA ISABELLA 07-08-01 |ITA 47,34 49,0 60,0|] 109,0| 180,9 18
9 | 59| STANEVA VIKTORIA 11-01-02 |BUL | 47,02| 50,0 58,0/ 108,0| 180,3 17
10 | 85| IMPERIO GIULIA 07-12-01 |ITA 46,06 45,0 61,0|] 106,0| 180,3 16
11 | 94| MATJUHHINA ANGELINA 30-06-03 |EST | 47,60 47,0 56,0] 103,0( 170,1 15
12 | 103 | GULBANIZ NAZARLI 14012002 | AZE | 46,58 47,0| 55,0 102,0| 171,7 14
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1| 38| OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 |ROU | 52,22 71,0 | 740 | 77,0 77,0 28

2 1132 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 |UKR | 52,48| 720 | 750 | 75,0 75,0 25

3 | 101 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 |GER | 52,44| 67,0 | 70,0 | 72,0 | 72,0 23

4 | 96| STOYANOVA TSVETELINA 08-04-01 |[BUL | 52,74 63,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 65,0 22

5| 81| TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 | TUR | 52,58 | 60,0 | 83,0 | 64,0 | 64,0 21

6 | 19| MISERENDINO GIULIA 24-06-02 | ITA 52,72| 56,0 | 60,0 | 64,0 | 64,0 20

7 | 82| SZYMANEK MONIKA 06-01-02 [POL | 52,52| 53,0 | 56,0 | 59,0 | 59,0 19

8 | 12| PRYOR ELLIE 03-10-01 [GBR | 52,64 52,0 | 550 | 57,0| 57,0 18

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3

1 1132 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 |UKR | 52,48| 85,0 | 91,0 | 95,0 | 95,0 28

2 | 38| OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 |ROU | 52,22| 84,0 | 88,0 | 92,0 | 92,0 25

3| 81| TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 | TUR | 52,58 | 76,0 | 81,0 | 850 | 81,0 23

4 {101 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 |GER | 52,44 | 76,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 | 76,0 22

5| 82| SZYMANEK MONIKA 06-01-02 |POL | 5252 72,0 | 76,0 | #9506 | 76,0 21

6 | 12| PRYOR ELLIE 03-10-01 [GBR | 5264| 670 | 40| 70| 67,0 20

7 | 19| MISERENDINO GIULIA 24-06-02 | ITA 52,72| 630 | 63,0 0,0 | 63,0 19

96 | STOYANOVA TSVETELINA 08-04-01 |BUL | 52,74| 790 | 80,0 | 80,0 0,0 0

TOTAL Women 53 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1132 | KONOTOP KAMILA 23-03-01 |UKR | 52,48| 75,0 95,0 170,0 258,6 28

2 | 38| OLARU RALUCA ANDREEA 26-01-01 |ROU | 52,22| 77,0 92,0 169,0( 258,0 25

3 | 101 | STOYE JOSEFINE 12-10-01 |GER | 52,44 72,0 76,0| 148,0| 225,2 23

4 | 81| TASCI GULSEN 14-12-02 | TUR | 52,58 64,0 81,0| 145,0| 220,1 22

5| 82| SZYMANEK MONIKA 06-01-02 | POL | 52,52| 59,0| 76,0 135,0| 205,1 21

6 | 19| MISERENDINO GIULIA 24-06-02 | ITA 52,72 64,0| 63,0| 127,0| 192,44 20

7 | 12| PRYOR ELLIE 03-10-01 |GBR | 52,64| 57,0\ 67,0 124,0| 188,1 19

96 | STOYANOVA TSVETELINA 08-04-01 |BUL | 52,74| 65,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1134 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 |BUL | 57,42 73,0 | 76,0 | 78,0 | 78,0 28
2 | 68| MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 |ROU | 57,24 | 70,0 | #40 | 74,0 | 74,0 25
3 | 37| KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALE 09-03-01 |BUL | 58,00 690 | 69,0| 71,0 | 71,0 23
4 | 122 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 [POL | 57,08| 60,0 | 650 | 69,0 | 69,0 22
5 | 127 | ALICI BURCU 14-01-01 |TUR | 56,82 | 60,0 | 65,0 | 69,0 | 65,0 21
6 | 60| RZAZADE LALA 28-12-01 | AZE | 56,96| 60,0 | 65,0 | 680 | 65,0 20
7 | 123 | PICCINNO CHIARA 05-07-01 [ITA 55,38 57,0 61,0 650 | 61,0 19
8 | 31| ZRONKOVA DANIELA 24-10-01 |CZE | 57,62| 520 | 520 | 52,0 | 52,0 18
9 | 125 | ZAGAR PAULA 18-03-03 |CRO| 56,30 | 42,0 | 440 | 440 | 42,0 17
CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 1134 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 |BUL | 57,42| 85,0 | 90,0 0,0 | 90,0 28
2 | 68| MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 |ROU | 57,24 | 83,0 | 85,0 | 90,0 | 85,0 25
3 | 122 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 |POL | 57,08| 76,0 | 80,0 | 84,0 | 84,0 23
4 {127 | ALICI BURCU 14-01-01 |TUR | 56,82| 75,0 | 79,0 | 82,0 | 82,0 22
5| 37| KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALE 09-03-01 [BUL | 58,00| 82,0 | 850 | 850 | 82,0 21
6 | 60| RZAZADE LALA 28-12-01 |AZE | 56,96| 78,0 | 81,0 | 83,0 | 81,0 20
7 | 123 | PICCINNO CHIARA 05-07-01 [ITA 55,38 #0606 70,0 | #5060 | 70,0 19
8 | 31| ZRONKOVA DANIELA 24-10-01 |CZE | 57,62| 61,0 | 64,0 | 66,0 | 66,0 18
9 | 125 | ZAGAR PAULA 18-03-03 |CRO| 56,30 53,0 | 53,0 | 550 | 53,0 17
TOTAL Women 58 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1134 | SHATOVA GALYA 29-08-01 |BUL | 57,42| 78,0] 90,0| 168,0| 238,3 28
2 | 68| MOROSAN MARINELA 16-08-01 | ROU | 57,24 74,01 85,0| 159,0| 226,0 25
3 | 122 | RUTKOWSKA PAULINA 04-01-01 |POL | 57,08| 69,0/ 84,0| 153,0| 218,0 23
4 | 37| KIREVA MARIA-MAGDALE 09-03-01 |BUL | 58,00 71,0| 82,0| 153,0| 2154 22
5 | 127 | ALICI BURCU 14-01-01 |TUR | 56,82 65,0 82,0 147,0| 210,1 21
6 | 60| RZAZADE LALA 28-12-01 | AZE | 56,96| 65,0 81,0| 146,0| 208,3 20
7 | 123 | PICCINNO CHIARA 05-07-01 [ITA 55,38 61,0| 70,0| 131,0] 190,9 19
8 | 31| ZRONKOVA DANIELA 24-10-01 |CZE | 57,62| 52,0 66,0/ 118,0( 166,9 18
9 | 125 | ZAGAR PAULA 18-03-03 | CRO | 56,30 42,0 53,0 95,0 136,7 17
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SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. [B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 9 | AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 [TUR | 62,50| 68,0 70,0 | 73,0| 73,0 28
2 6 | RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 |[POL | 62,94| 67,0| 70,0 | 73,0 [ 73,0 25
3 | 69| HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 |POL | 62,72 62,0 | 66,0 | 69,0 | 69,0 23
4 | 47| GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 |ARM | 61,94| 6508 | 650 | 68,0]| 68,0 22
5 {110 | HUSEYNZADE FIDAN 31-12-01 | AZE | 60,82 55,0 | 60,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 21
6 | 32| GALLISAI MARTINA 21-03-01 |ITA | 59,90| 62,0 | 62,0 | 658 | 62,0 20
7 {111 | GRACANIN LUCIJA 27-04-01 |CRO| 58,20 46,0 | 490 | 49,0 | 49,0 19
CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1| 47| GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 |ARM | 61,94| 82,0 | 87,0| 88,0 ]| 88,0 28
2 9 [ AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 [TUR | 62,50| 88,0 | 9508 | 950 [ 88,0 25
3 | 69| HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 |POL | 62,72 81,0 | 860 | 87,0 | 87,0 23
4 6 | RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 |POL | 62,94| 83,0 | 87,0 | 958 87,0 22
5| 32| GALLISAI MARTINA 21-03-01 |ITA | 59,90 #80| 78,0 | 81,0 | 81,0 21
6 | 110 | HUSEYNZADE FIDAN 31-12-01 | AZE | 60,82 70,0 | 75,0 | 80,0 | 80,0 20
7 | 111 | GRACANIN LUCIJA 27-04-01 |CRO| 58,20 56,0 | 60,0 | 61,0 | 61,0 19
TOTAL Women 63 Kg

Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. [Snatch| Jerk| Total]|Sinclair|Points
1 9 [ AYYILDIZ EMINE 05-05-01 |[TUR | 62,50 73,0| 88,0] 161,0] 215,1 28
2 6 | RUTKOWSKA MILENA 04-01-01 [POL | 62,94 73,0] 87,0] 160,0f 212,8 25
3 | 47| GYURJYAN LIANA 13-06-02 | ARM | 61,94| 68,0 88,0| 156,0| 209,7 23
4 | 69| HYLA KAROLINA 26-10-01 |POL | 62,72 69,0/ 87,0| 156,0| 207,9 22
5| 32| GALLISAI MARTINA 21-03-01 |ITA | 59,90 62,0/ 81,0| 143,0] 196,7 21
6 | 110 | HUSEYNZADE FIDAN 31-12-01 |AZE | 60,82 63,0/ 80,0| 143,0] 1946 20
7 | 111 | GRACANIN LUCIJA 27-04-01 |CRO | 58,20 49,0/ 61,0| 110,0] 154,5 19
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RESULTS
SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
11120 DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A. 03-08-01 |ROU | 68,38 71,0 740 | 86| 740 28
2 | 27| SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 |POL | 68,94 70,0 740 | 86| 74,0 25
31131 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 | ITA 67,78 700 | 36 73,0 73,0 23
4 | 28| NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 [TUR | 65,72| 626 | 62,0 65,0 [ 65,0 22
51 43| CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA [18-08-03 |ROU [ 68,56| 668 | 60,0 63,0 [ 63,0 21
6 | 79| GULUM INCI KAYA 22-05-02 |TUR | 68,64 57,0 610 | 646 | 610 20
7 | 76 | MIKUSOVA LAURA 03-01-02 | SVK | 65,20 57,0 60,0 | 636 | 60,0 19
8 1137 JELENOVA VACLAVA 17-04-01 |CZE | 68,56| 55,0 580 | 616 | 58,0 18
CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. [ Poaints
1 2 3
1 1120 | DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A. 03-08-01 |ROU | 68,38 90,0 | 956 956 90,0 28
2 | 28| NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 | TUR | 65,72| 83,0 86,0 89,0 | 89,0 25
3 1131 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 | ITA 67,78| 85,0 880 | 9146 | 88,0 23
4 | 27| SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 |POL | 68,94 83,0 86,0 | 966 | 86,0 22
5| 79| GULUM INCI KAYA 22-05-02 |TUR | 68,64 74,0 81,0 840 | 84,0 21
6 | 43| CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA [18-08-03 |ROU | 68,56| 78,0 800 | 836 | 80,0 20
7 | 76| MIKUSOVA LAURA 03-01-02 | SVK | 65,20 73,0 76,0 780 [ 78,0 19
137 | JELENOVA VACLAVA 17-04-01 |CZE | 68,56| ¥#68| #6686 | #60 0,0 0
TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 1120 | DUMITRESCU MIHAELA A. 03-08-01 | ROU | 68,38 74,0 90,0] 164,0] 206,9 28
2 1131 | AGOSTINI CLAUDIA 04-11-01 | ITA 67,78 73,0 88,0] 161,0] 204,2 25
3| 27| SREDZINSKA OLIWIA 23-04-01 |POL | 68,94 74,0 86,0| 160,0| 200,9 23
4 | 28| NARIN DILARA 17-03-02 | TUR | 65,72 65,0 89,0] 154,0] 1991 22
5| 79| GULUM INCI KAYA 22-05-02 |TUR | 68,64 61,0 84,0| 145,0| 1825 21
6 | 43| CONDURACHE LUCIANA IULIANA [18-08-03 | ROU | 68,56 63,0 80,0] 143,0] 180,1 20
7 | 76 | MIKUSOVA LAURA 03-01-02 | SVK | 65,20 60,0 78,0] 138,0] 179,3 19
137 | JELENOVA VACLAVA 17-04-01 | CZE | 68,56 58,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
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SNATCH Women +69 Kg
Place |LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 | 93| VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 |[UKR | 87,54 71,0 | 73,0 | 750 | 75,0 28
2 | 70| BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 |ESP | 83,80| 670 | #0 | 70,0 | 70,0 25
3| 36| BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 |HUN | 86,26| 650 | 65,0 | 70,0 | 65,0 23
4 | 26| RAK AGNIESZKA 04-05-01 [POL | 70,58| 60,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 63,0 22
51 11| KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 |POL | 9354| 620 | 63,0 | 63,0 | 63,0 21
6 4 | GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA 10-09-02 |GRE | 75,08 52,0 | 55,0 | 56,0 | 56,0 20
7 1115 | CIUNKAITE GABRIELE 02-01-01 [LTU | 91,54 52,0 | 54,0 | 56,0 | 54,0 19
8 | 80| CRNJAC ANA 03-10-02 [CRO | 84,26| 50,0 | 53,0 | 54,0 | 53,0 18
CLEAN & JERK Women +69 Kg
Place [LOT Name Born Nat. |B. W. Attempts App. | Points
1 2 3
1 | 93| VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 [UKR | 87,54 90,0 | 94,0 | 97,0 | 97,0 28
2| 11| KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 |POL | 93,54| 86,0 | 89,0 | 93,0 | 89,0 25
3 | 36| BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 |HUN | 86,26| 83,0 | 83,0 | 86,0 | 86,0 23
4 | 70| BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 |ESP | 83,80 80,0 | 850 | 85,0 | 85,0 22
5| 26| RAK AGNIESZKA 04-05-01 [POL | 70,58 69,0 | 73,0 | 76,0 | 76,0 21
6 |115| CIUNKAITE GABRIELE 02-01-01 [LTU | 91,54| 65,0 | 69506 | 69,0 | 69,0 20
7 | 80| CRNJAC ANA 03-10-02 [CRO | 84,26| 60,0 | 63,0 | 650 | 65,0 19
8 4 | GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA 10-09-02 |GRE | 75,08| 62,0 | 640 | 690 | 62,0 18
TOTAL Women +69 Kg

Place |LOT Name Born Nat. | B. W. |Snatch| Jerk| Total|Sinclair|Points
1 | 93| VLASENKO ANASTASIIA 02-05-01 [UKR | 87,54| 75,01 97,0| 172,0| 191,5 28
2 | 70| BLANCO TARELA IRENE 12-01-02 | ESP | 83,80 70,0f 85,0| 155,0| 175,8 25
3| 11| KOMOROWSKA MARTYNA 28-06-01 |POL | 93,54| 63,0/ 89,0 152,0f 165,0 23
4 | 36| BOROS VIKTORIA 22-07-01 |HUN | 86,26| 65,0/ 86,0 151,0f 169,2 22
5| 26| RAK AGNIESZKA 04-05-01 |POL | 70,58| 63,0 76,0 139,0 172,1 21
6 |115| CIUNKAITE GABRIELE 02-01-01 |LTU | 91,54| 54,01 69,0| 123,0| 134,6 20
7 4| GALIATSATOU ELEFTHERIA 10-09-02 |GRE | 75,08| 56,0 62,0 118,0| 1412 19
8 | 80| CRNJAC ANA 03-10-02 [CRO | 84,26| 53,0/ 65,0 118,0| 133,55 18

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System




